Accessibility Report

il monsido

Report for: https://www.messiah.edu
Crawl done at: Sun, 27 Aug 2023 00:04

Accessibility Report

Overall Accessibility compliance status

Crawl information
Pages scanned
Pages with issues
Unique snippets with issues

Total locations affected

Level A Compliance

Errors
Warnings

Needs review

https://app1.us.monsido.com/reportings/29309b97-79b2-42c9-8666-ce...

Accessibility Report
Generated: Sun, 27 Aug 2023 00:04

78.75%

10,000
9,950
422,718
9,170,274

86.26%

22 checks failed
4,026 unique snippets with issues
8,467 total areas being affected

6 checks failed
5,090 unique snippets with issues
6,843 total areas being affected

48 checks failed
174,984 unique snippets with issues
3,581,405 total areas being affected

9/26/23,2:10 PM


https://www.messiah.edu/
https://www.messiah.edu/

Accessibility Report https://app1.us.monsido.com/reportings/29309b97-79b2-42c9-8666-ce...

Level AA Compliance 48.26%

Errors 9 checks failed
8,849 unique snippets with issues
376,303 total areas being affected

Warnings 1 checks failed
106 unique snippets with issues
109 total areas being affected

Needs review 19 checks failed
229,663 unique snippets with issues
5,197,147 total areas being affected

Report for: https://www.messiah.edu Crawl done at: Sun, 27 Aug 2023 00:04

2 of 2 9/26/23,2:10 PM



