

Accessibility Report Generated: Sun, 27 Aug 2023 00:04

Report for: https://www.messiah.edu Crawl done at: Sun, 27 Aug 2023 00:04

## **Accessibility Report**

Needs review

Overall Accessibility compliance status	78.75%
Crawl information	
Pages scanned	10,000
Pages with issues	9,950
Unique snippets with issues	422,718
Total locations affected	9,170,274
Level A Compliance	86.26%

Errors 22 checks failed

4,026 unique snippets with issues 8,467 total areas being affected

Warnings 6 checks failed

5,090 unique snippets with issues 6,843 total areas being affected

0,040 total areas being aneolec

48 checks failed

174,984 unique snippets with issues 3,581,405 total areas being affected

1 of 2 9/26/23, 2:10 PM

Level AA Compliance

48.26%

Errors 9 checks failed

8,849 unique snippets with issues 376,303 total areas being affected

Warnings 1 checks failed

106 unique snippets with issues109 total areas being affected

Needs review 19 checks failed

229,663 unique snippets with issues 5,197,147 total areas being affected

Report for: https://www.messiah.edu Crawl done at: Sun, 27 Aug 2023 00:04

2 of 2